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MAIMS 

Ref No. 

University Rank holders 

S.no. 

1 

Subjeet: Fellowships to Meritorious Students in the Institute during 2021 - 22 in various 

programmes. 

3 

The following students are identified for the Award of Fellowship for the A cademic Session 2021-22. 

who secured positions in University Examinations. 

FELLOWSHIP /SCHOLARSHIP /AWARDS (ACADEMIC SESSION 2021 -2022) 

S.no. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

(AFFILIATED TO GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY, DELHI) 

16 

18 

19 

20 

Name 

Swastika Gupta 
Harshita Ghai 

Shiva Sachdeva 
Total 

Name 

Harsh Dabas 

Manya Khanna 
Chesta Singh 
Laksh Bhatia 
Lakshay Sharma 
Kuhoo Mishra 
Shubhi Verma 
Pranav Goel 

Smridhi Saral 

Khushi Goel 
Sakshi Vashisht 

Aryan Narang 
Diya Bajaj 
Anshika Maggo 

Malvika Lal 

Divit Sapra 
Madhav Vijay 
Rhythm Bansal 

Saniya Garg 
|Avya Garg 

ISO 9001:2015 Certified 

Total 

Office Order 

No. 

Enrollment 

7914701721 

5114701720 

921470 1719 

No. 
Enrollment 

6114701721 

14361101721 

4461101720 

36014701720 

1502 1201719 

8114703521 

1001470352 1 

1314703521 

2714703821 

4114703821 

4014721620 

1714721620 

2114721620 

1014721 620 
3014721620 

516188821 

3814788821 

3914788820 

3514788819 

2461188819 

Amount 

113000 

Amount 

51000 
31000 

31000 

5100 

5100 

S100 

5100 

5100 

S100 

5100 

5100 

5100 

5100 

5100 

5100 

5100 

S100 

3100 

3100 

3100 

3100 

3100 

Date. 

3100 

90000 

Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector -22, Rohini Delhi-110086, INDIA 

20/06/2022 
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Late Shri Om Prakash Jindal Fellowship for the Best Student' 

S.no. 

1 

Award Given by Sh. Amar Nath Jindal Ji for All Rounders 

Director 

Sr. No. 
1 

Mansi 

2 

Total 

3 

Prof. (Dr.) Ravi Kumar Gupta 

4 

Name 

Roma Madan 

Total 

Maharaja Agrasen Institute 
of Managemet Studies 

Copy togector-22. Rohini, Dei}hi-86 

Student List 

Director 

Student List 

Office/ Authority 

6214701719 

Chairman 

Enrollment 

General Secretary 
Secretary 

No. 

Founder and Chief Advisor 

Executive Chairman 

3714721619 

Sr. No. 

7 

8 
9 

Amount 

10 

11000 

11000 

11000 

11000 

Office/ Authority 
Director General, MAIMS 
Advisor, MAIMS 
PrincipalWAI Chief Coordinators 
All Concerned 

Guard File 
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MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

STUDIES 

(A unit of Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society) 

Affiliated to GGSIP University; Recognized u/s 2(f) of UGC 

Recognized by Bar Council of India; ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution 

Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector 22, Rohini, Delhi - 110086, INDIA 

Tel. Office: 8448186947, 8448186950  www.maims.ac.in 

 

Date: 20/06/2022 

 

Notice 

Following students have been sanctioned fee concession by MATES (Maharaja Agrasen Technical 

Education Society) for the academic year 2021-22. 

S.No. Name 

Enrollment 

No. Course Amount 

1 

Priyanshu Sharma 3414721620 

BA (H) 
Economics 33,267 

2 Bhavya Pal 35561101720 BBA 52,000 

3 Amit Kumar Gupta 14061101719 BBA 1,29,050 

4 Tushar Sethi 5014702419 BAJMC 1,62,000 

5 Mohit Aggarwal 3061101719 BBA 69,000 

6 Abhay garg 314703820 BALLB 1,05,400 

7 

Riddhi Singh 3614721620 

BA (H) 
Economics 1,02,800 

8 Harshit Upadhyay 2914788819 B.Com (H) 96,800 

9 Naman Bansal 12861188819 B.Com (H) 71,800 

10 Priyanshu Josh 4914701719 BBA 1,01000 

11 Divyansh Arora 5014701719 BBA 1,01,000 

12 Om Arora 15014701719 BBA 1,01,000 

13 Aryan Chaudhary 14414701719 BBA 1,01,000 

14 Harsh Dua 7461101719 BBA 2,02,000 

15 Gaurav Goyal 5714701719 BBA 1,01,000 

16 Khushi Katri 6914701719 BBA 1,01,000 

17 Rahul Aggarwal 5514701719 BBA 1,01,000 

18 Sanchit Tanmay 4161102419 BAJMC 2,02,000 

19 Steve James 4514702420 BAJMC 1,04,000 

20 Vidit Rajpal 5214788820 B.Com (H) 16,417 

     

Prof. (Dr.) Ravi Kumar Gupta  

Director 

Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies. 

 

7

http://www.maims.ac.in/

