

Directorate of Students' Welfare Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University Sector-16 C, Dwarka, Delhi-110078 Website: http://ipu.ac.in

No. F./IPU/DSW/MCM/16/2021-22//3/

Dated: -27.04 2023

NOTICE

Subject: Grant of Financial Assistance under Merit-cum-Means Linked Financial Assistance Scheme of Govt. of NCT of Delhi for the year 2021-22 for Category-II for 50% & 25%.

The Directorate of Higher Education, Govt. of NCT of Delhi has sanctioned an amount of Rs. 14,11,13,660/- for disbursement of scholarship to the 3151 students pursuing under graduate courses under "Merit-cum-Means Linked Financial Assistance Scheme" of Govt of NCT of Delhi for the year 2021-22 for Category-2 (50%) and Category-3 (25%).

All the students, who have been granted financial assistance under the aforesaid scheme are hereby informed that the sanctioned amount of financial assistance has been transferred to the bank account of the concerned students, as mentioned on the application form, through E-Payment (List Enclosed).

In case any student whose name appears in the enclosed list and has not received the amount of financial assistance, he/she may immediately submit an application within 05 days alongwith a copy of cancelled cheque mentioning all details to the Directorate at the email id- dswscholarship2@gmail.com through the Nodal Officer of their concerned Schools/Institutes.

(Prof. Gulshan Dhamija) Associate Director, SW

Encl: As above,

Copy to:-

- 1. The Account Officer (HE), Directorate of Higher Education, Government of NCT of Delhi, BTE Block, Muni Manga Ram Jain Marg, Directorate of TTE compound pitampura New Delhi-110088.
- 2. All Deans, USS

3. All Principals/Directors of Affiliated Institutes

With a request to inform all the concerned students.

4. Assistant Registrar to Hon'ble Vice Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor.

5. Assistant Registrar to Registrar for kind information of Registrar.

6. Controller of Finance.

7. Head UITS, with a request to upload the notice and list of applicants on the University website under the link of Students' Welfare and Notice & Circular.

8. Guard File

Section Officer (DSW)



Directorate of Students' Welfare Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University Sector-16 C, Dwarka, Delhi-110078 Website: http://ipu.ac.in



F. No.GGSIPU/DSW/EWS 2021-22/

NOTICE

Dated: 06.05.2022

09

Subject: Financial Assistance to the Students of University Schools of Studies and affiliated Institutes of the University under Economically Weaker Section (EWS) Scheme of the University for the Academic Year 2021-22.

This is in continuation to notice no. IPU/DSW/05/2021/5805 dated 04.05.2022 regarding inviting online applications for providing Financial Assistance to the Students of the University Schools of Studies and affiliated Institutes of the University under Economically Weaker Section (EWS) Scheme of the University for the Academic Year 2021-22.

All the nodal officers (USS/Affiliated Instituted/Colleges) and students of the University are hereby informed that due to COVID-19 pandemic the aforesaid scheme is being delayed, hence, after final submission of online application for the current year the system is automatically taking Academic Year 2022-23 instead of 2021-22.

In this regard, all the nodal officers (USS/Affiliated Instituted/Colleges) and students of the University are hereby informed that all the aforesaid application form for the financial assistance will be treated for the Academic Year 2021-22.

In case, of any query please feel free to email at dswscholarship2@gmail.com through the Nodal Officer of their concerned Schools/Institutes.

(Dr. Gulshan Dhamija) Associate Director, SW

Copy to:

1. All Deans, USS

2. All Principals/Directors of Affiliated Institutes

With a request to inform all the concerned students

- 3. Assistant Registrar to Hon'ble Vice Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor.
- 4. Assistant Registrar to Registrar for kind information of Registrar.

Controller of Finance.

6. Head UITS, with a request to upload the notice on the University website under the link of Students' Welfare-EWS and Notice & Circular.

7. Guard file

Section Officer



MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(AFFILIATED TO GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY, DELHI)

ISO 9001:2015 Certified

	2	U,	/()(6	/	2	U	1	2	2							
Date	 								, .		,	,	,	,	,	,	,	

DaENI	2																		٠		
Ref No	0.		٠.	•	٠		•	•	•	٠.	٠	٠	٠	•	•	•	•	•	٠		

Office Order

Subject: Fellowships to Meritorious Students in the Institute during 2021-22 in various programmes.

The following students are identified for the Award of Fellowship for the Academic Session 2021-22. who secured positions in University Examinations.

FELLOWSHIP / SCHOLARSHIP / AWARDS (ACADEMIC SESSION 2021 – 2022)

University Rank holders

S.no.	Name	Enrollment No.	Amount
1	Swastika Gupta	7914701721	51000
2	Harshita Ghai	5114701720	31000
3	Shiva Sachdeva	9214701719	31000
	Total		113000

S.no.	Name	Enrollment No.	Amount
1	Harsh Dabas	6114701721	5100
2	Manya Khanna	14361101721	5100
3	Chesta Singh	4461101720	5100
4	Laksh Bhatia	36014701720	5100
5	Lakshay Sharma	15021201719	5100
6	Kuhoo Mishra	8114703521	5100
7	Shubhi Verma	10014703521	5100
8	Pranav Goel	1314703521	5100
9	Smridhi Saral	2714703821	5100
10	Khushi Goel	4114703821	5100
11	Sakshi Vashisht	4014721620	5100
12	Aryan Narang	1714721620	5100
13	Diya Bajaj	2114721620	5100
14	Anshika Maggo	1014721620	5100
15	Malvika Lal	3014721620	3100
16	Divit Sapra	5161188821	3100
17	Madhav Vijay	3814788821	3100
18	Rhythm Bansal	3914788820	3100
19	Saniya Garg	3514788819	3100
20	Avya Garg	2461188819	3100
	Total		90000

Late Shri Om Prakash Jindal Fellowship for the 'Best Student'

		Student List	
1	Mansi	6214701719	11000
	Total		11000

Award Given by Sh. Amar Nath Jindal Ji for All Rounders

	St	udent List	
S.no.	Name	Enrollment No.	Amount
1	Roma Madan	3714721619	11000
	Total		11000

Prof. (Dr.) Ravi Kumar Gupta

Director

Director

Maharaja Agrasen Institute

of Managemet Studies Copy to Sector-22, Rohini, Debi-86

Sr. No.	Office/ Authority	Sr. No.	Office/ Authority
1	Founder and Chief Advisor	6	Director General, MAIMS
2	Chairman	7	Advisor, MAIMS
3	Executive Chairman	8	Principal/All Chief Coordinators
4	General Secretary	9	All Concerned
5	Secretary	10	Guard File



MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(A unit of Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society)
Affiliated to GGSIP University; Recognized u/s 2(f) of UGC
Recognized by Bar Council of India; ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution
Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector 22, Rohini, Delhi - 110086, INDIA
Tel. Office: 8448186947, 8448186950 www.maims.ac.in

Date: 20/06/2022

Notice

Following students have been sanctioned fee concession by MATES (Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society) for the academic year 2021-22.

		Enrollment		
S.No.	Name	No.	Course	Amount
1			BA (H)	
	Priyanshu Sharma	3414721620	Economics	33,267
2	Bhavya Pal	35561101720	BBA	52,000
3	Amit Kumar Gupta	14061101719	BBA	1,29,050
4	Tushar Sethi	5014702419	BAJMC	1,62,000
5	Mohit Aggarwal	3061101719	BBA	69,000
6	Abhay garg	314703820	BALLB	1,05,400
7			BA (H)	
	Riddhi Singh	3614721620	Economics	1,02,800
8	Harshit Upadhyay	2914788819	B.Com (H)	96,800
9	Naman Bansal	12861188819	B.Com (H)	71,800
10	Priyanshu Josh	4914701719	BBA	1,01000
11	Divyansh Arora	5014701719	BBA	1,01,000
12	Om Arora	15014701719	BBA	1,01,000
13	Aryan Chaudhary	14414701719	BBA	1,01,000
14	Harsh Dua	7461101719	BBA	2,02,000
15	Gaurav Goyal	5714701719	BBA	1,01,000
16	Khushi Katri	6914701719	BBA	1,01,000
17	Rahul Aggarwal	5514701719	BBA	1,01,000
18	Sanchit Tanmay	4161102419	BAJMC	2,02,000
19	Steve James	4514702420	BAJMC	1,04,000
20	Vidit Rajpal	5214788820	B.Com (H)	16,417

Director

Maharaja Agrasen Institute
of Managemet Studies
Sec. 22. Rohini, Delhi-86



Prof. (Dr.) Ravi Kumar Gupta

Director

Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies.